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best. Parkplätze

150330

1007

3912

3913

3778

4285

4841

5506

5397

5398

5682

4113
3983

5169

3914

5246

1008

5408

5284

2929

5055

5507

3842

6107

6205

6176

5690

4768

4558

5474

4727

4728

4729

4730

1354

5321

4559

1805

2391

1402

4063

3629

1387

1381

4735

4742

5737

5855

1389
1388

1405

4062

6125

6339

Neufeldstrasse

Bahnhofstrasse

Bahnhofstrasse

Neufeldstrasse
4a

9

13

4

46a

46

48

44a

7

9

7

3

11

6

11

10a

15a

5

15

10

4b

Industriestrasse

1xK100
1xK55

1xK100

R
ohranlage abbrechen

R
ohranlage abbrechen

M
ontlingerstrasse

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
1

2
3

Einbau neuer Schieber

2xK55
1xK55

6xK55

1xK55

Rohranlage abbrechen

Rohranlage abbrechen

Rohranlage abbrechen

best. Kandelaber
versetzen

D= 419.63
13   ES neu

D= 418.97
14   ES neu

D= 419.85
12   ES neu

D= 420.02
11   ES neu

D= 420.20
10   ES neu

D= 420.65
9   ES neu

D= 420.55
16   ES neu

D= 420.57
19   ES neu

D= 420.60
3   ES neu

D= 420.73
4   ES neu

D= 420.38
7   ES neu

D= 420.38
8   ES neu

D= 420.84
2   ES neu

D= 420.83
1   ES neu

D= 420.33
18   ES neu

Kabelschutzrohr 150

19   best. ES

18   best. ES

21   best. ES

17   best. ES

12   best. ES

13   best. ES

6   best. ES

9   best. ES

8   best. ES

7   best. ES

10   best. ES

11   best. ES

5   best. ES

4   best. ES 3   best. ES

14   best. ES

15   best. ES

2   best. ES

D= 420.83

1   best. ES

D= 420.82

32   best. ES

31   best. ES

30   best. ES

33   best. ES

28   best. ES

27   best. ES

24   best. ES

23   best. ES

1   best. ES

419.757

D= 420.34
17   ES neu

16   best. ES

26   best. ES

22   best. ES

25   best. ES

PV
C

 160 1994

PE 50

PE 180 2017

PE 40

PE 40

PE 180 2017

PE 160 2002

G
D

 1
25

 1
98

6

U 5/4"

PE 40

PE 160 2020

U 1"

GD
 10

0 1
97

4

PE 160 2020

PE 180 2020

PE
 1

60
 2

00
0

U
 1

 1
/2

"

GD 100 1974

PE 40

PE 180 2020

PE 100

PE 100

PE 32

SBR Ø 800, 

B Ø 400, 28.35 m, 34.15 ‰ >

29  best. ES

34   best. ES

D= 419.71
15   ES neu

A= 419.59
S= 419.10

A= 419.75
S= 419.07

D= 420.43
A= 419.18
S= 418.66

D= 420.33
A= 419.62
S= 418.74

D= 420.34
E= 419.46
A= 419.40
S= 418.70

D= 420.35
A= 419.06
S= 418.52

D= 420.52
E1= 419.62

A= 419.58
S= 419.12

E2= 419.67

D= 420.45
A= 419.66
S= 419.35

D= 420.38
E= 419.69
A= 419.80
S= 419.48

D= 420.52
E= 419.93
A= 419.92
S= 419.10

D= 420.53
E= 420.03
A= 419.99
S= 419.15

D= 420.34
A= 419.24
S= 418.74

D= 420.44
A= 419.31
S= 418.72

D= 420.33
A= 419.18
S= 418.51

D= 420.33
A= 419.87
S= 419.43 D= 420.11

A= 418.98
S= 418.30

D= 419.39
E= 418.14
A= 418.13
S= 417.71

ES 17

D= 419.12
A= 418.43
S= 417.59

D= 418.30
A= 417.73
S= 416.90

ES 19

20   best. ES

D= 419.40
A= 418.25
S= 417.63

ES 20 D= 419.42
A= 418.73
S= 417.86

D= 419.69
A= 418.53
S= 417.84

D= 419.46
A= 418.31
S= 417.67

D= 419.44
E= 418.14
A= 418.12
S= 417.60

D= 419.66
E= 418.35
A= 418.35
S= 417.85

D= 419.90
A= 418.72
S= 418.15

D= 420.16
E= 418.91
A= 418.87
S= 418.39

D= 420.32
A= 418.82
S= 418.55

D= 420.37
A= 419.66
S= 419.02

D= 420.39
A= 419.68
S= 418.98

D= 420.35
A= 419.49
S= 418.94

D= 420.38
A= 419.54
S= 418.99

ES 32

D= 420.55
E= 419.83
A= 419.80
S= 419.46

D= 420.51
A= 419.58
S= 418.64

A1

SBR Ø 800   63.83 m  5.31 ‰ >

E1
A1

E1

SBR Ø 1000, 41.87 m, 7.22 ‰ >

A= 419.99
S= 419.99

E= 419.79
A= 417.13

A= 419.50
S= 418.90

A= 419.38
S= 418.78

A= 419.66
S= 419.06

A= 419.68
S= 419.08

A= 419.55
S= 418.95

A= 419.10
S= 418.50

A= 418.92
S= 418.32

A= 418.53
S= 417.93

A= 418.75
S= 418.15

A= 417.59
S= 416.99

A= 419.45
S= 418.85

A= 419.26
S= 418.34

A= 419.13

A= 419.59
S= 418.99

ES 14

E2

S= 416.53

S= 418.53

A1

E1

E2

A= 418.61
S= 418.01

abbruch

D= 420.47

A= 419.26
S= 419.31

35   best. KS

D= 420.40
Schacht 

36   best. KS

A1

E= 419.33

nicht zugänglich

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch 

abbruch

abbruch

abbruch

t= 3.64
E2= 416.80
E1 = 416.38

E00659

A1 = 416.36

t= 3.92
E1= 417.17
A1 = 417.17

O00813

t= 3.23
E1= 416.67
A1 = 416.66

E00681

E1 = 416.21

t= 3.38
E2= 416.58

E00658

A1 = 416.21

E2 = 417.76

t= 2.20
E1= 417.68

E00687

A1 = 417.59

A1 = 418.58

t= 1.78
E1= 418.63

E00809

t= 1.86

A1 = 418.64
E1= 418.64

E00810

E1= 418.72
t= 1.68

A1 = 418.72

O00811

t= 1.68
A1= 418.84

O00812

A1 = 416.67

t= 3.97
E1= 416.68

E00660

E2 = 418.87

t= 1.95
E1= 418.17
A1 = 418.16

O01175

neuer Schachtdeckel ø 80

59.01 m, 7.64 ‰ >

SBR Ø 700

14.44 m

 5.54 ‰
 >

E2

E1

A1

A1

D= 420.51
6   ES neu

A= 419.81
S= 419.21

D= 420.50
5   ES neu

A= 419.80
S= 419.20

A1

E1

E2
A1

E1

A1

E1

E1

B > Ø 400

SBR Ø 700, 90.22 m
, 2.77 ‰

 >

E20373
t ca. 1.06
E1 = 418.35
A1 = 418.33

E00676
t ca. 1.76
E2 = 418.25
E1 = 418.25
A1 = 418.23

E1
A1

A1

PV
C
 Ø
 150

24.29 m
 13.22 ‰

 >

PVC Ø
 200

10.74 m

 5.03 ‰
 >

E1

E2

A1B Ø 2506.75 m 5.22 ‰ > A1

A1

S

PE 40

U 5/4"

B Ø 400, 41.89 m, 1.99 ‰ >

ES 1

ES 2

ES 3

ES 4

A

ES 5

A

E

ES 6

ES 7A

E2 E1

ES 8

ES 9

ES 10

A

E ES 11
EA
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A

ES 13

ES 14

A

ES 15 A ES 16

ES 18
AA

ES 21

A

A

ES 22

ES 23

A

ES 24E

A

A

E ES 25

ES 26

ES 27
A

E
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ES 29

ES 30

A

ES 31

A

ES 33

E
A

ES 34

A
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N
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PP DN 160, 12.07m , 3.00% >

PP D
N 160, 18.63m
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 >

PP
 D

N
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60
, 9

.8
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 , 
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00
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 >

PP
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N 
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.8
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 , 3
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0%
 >

PP
 D

N 
16

0,
 1

0.
81

m
 , 

3.
00

%
 >

PP DN 160, 9.65m , 3.00% >

PP DN 160, 3.09m , 3.00% >

< PP DN 160, 7.94m , 3.00%

PP DN 160,  1.95m , ?% >

B Ø 400, 26.93 m, 4.74 ‰ >

PP
 Ø

 4
00

, 6
3.

 m
, 1

1.
57

 ‰
 >

A1

E1 A1

ES 1

A

ES 2

A

ES 3
A

ES 4 A

ES 7

A

ES 8

A
ES 9

ES 10

A

ES 11 A

ES 12

A

ES 13
A

ES 15 A

ES 16

A

ES 17 A

ES 18 A

ES 19

Sturzgefälle

PP DN 160, 1
6.02m , 3

.00% >

St
ur

zg
ef

äll
e

St
ur

zg
ef

äl
le

Sturzgefälle

Sturzgefälle

< B Ø
 400, 52.41 m

, 15.99 ‰
 

PP D
N

 160,

Sturzgefälle

PP D
N

 160, 15.18m
 , 3.00%

 >

Sturzgefälle

E

SBR Ø 1000, 44.59 m, 3.52 ‰ >

PP
 D

N 
16

0,
 7

.1
6m

 , 
3.

00
%

 >

St
ur

zg
ef

äl
le

KS 35

KS 36

< SBR
 Ø

 300, 87.61 m
, 15.7 ‰

neuer Kandelaber 

neuer Schacht
KS 80/125

best. Kandelaber 
versetzen

versetzen
best. Kandelaber 

versetzen
best. Kandelaber 

neuer Schacht
Mannhart 2.00m x 1.00m

neuer Kandelaber 

neuer Schachtdeckel ø 80

versetzen
best. Kandelaber 

versetzen
best. Kandelaber 

2.32m
 , 3.00%

 >
best. VK
versetzen: Standort nach Angaben EW

ES 6
ES 5

versetzen
best. Kandelaber 

best. Kandelaber 
abbrechen

neuer Kandelaber 

neuer Kandelaber 
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